
Karmala

07

580

57
5

585

57
0

70

2

1

72

78

69

71

136

80

77

182

73/B

198

79

16

68

112

83

187

132

74

157

194

103

117

106

156

48

48

113

140

108

120

6

105

135

102

38

195

48

155

81

131

82

196

110

96

107

154

130

95

144

76

199

139

75

197

148

200

94 104

133

159

111

134

147

114

122

145

115

121

116

151

119

149

118

150

158

141

153153

140

151

143

148

15

144

139

142142

11
12 10

152

109

14
13

146

Sarapdoh

Gulsadi

Sounde

Kumbhej

Shelgaon (K)

Warkatne
75°13'30"E

75°13'30"E

75°13'0"E

75°13'0"E

75°12'30"E

75°12'30"E

75°12'0"E

75°12'0"E

18
°2

0'0
"N

18
°2

0'0
"N

18
°1

9'3
0"

N

18
°1

9'3
0"

N

18
°1

9'0
"N

18
°1

9'0
"N

18
°1

8'3
0"

N

18
°1

8'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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